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Bowie State University

Address

Office of Planning, Analysis and
Accountability

14000 Jericho Park Road
Bowie, MD 20715

Coppin State University

Address

Office of Planning & Assessment
2500 W. North Ave.
Baltimore, MD 21216

Frostburg State University

UNIVERSITY SYSTEM

Address

Office of Planning, Assessment,
& Institutional Research

101 Braddock Road

Frostburg, MD 21532

Salisbury University

Address

University Analysis, Reporting
and Assessment

1101 Camden Avenue
Salisbury MD 21801

Towson University

Address

Office of Institutional Research
8000 York Road
Towson, MD 21252

Institutional Research Directors

University System of Maryland

Name

Gayle Fink

Assistant Vice President
Shaunette Grant
Director

Name

Michael Bowden
Assistant Vice President
Beryl Harris

Director

Name

Sara-Beth Bittinger

Interim Assistant Vice President
Selina Smith

Interim Director

Name

Kara Owens

Associate Vice President
Maureen Belich
Assistant Director

Name

Tim Bibo
Director

Dee Dee Race
Assistant Director

The Universities at Shady Grove

Address

9636 Gudelsky Drive,
Building IlI, Office 3100D
Rockville, MD 20850

University of Baltimore

Address

Office of Institutional Research
1420 N. Charles Street, AC337
Baltimore, MD 21201

Name

Rose Jackson-Speiser
Research and Data Coordinator

Name

Paul Moniodis
Assistant Vice President
Xiaoyan (Sonya) Zheng
Research Analyst

As of July 13, 2021

Phone

(301) 860-3403

(301) 860-3402

Phone

(410) 951-6280

(410) 951-6285

Phone

(301) 687-3130

(301) 687-4187

Phone

(410) 543-6023

(410) 543-6024

Phone

(410) 704-4685

(410) 704-3880

Phone

(301) 738-6107

Phone

(410) 837-5270

(410) 837-5264

Email

gfink@bowiestate.edu

srgrant@bowiestate.edu

Email

mbowden@coppin.edu

bharris@coppin.edu

Email

shittinger@frostburg.edu

ssmith@frostburg.edu

Email

kmowens@salisbury.edu

mcbelich@salisbury.edu

Email

tbibo@towson.edu

drace@towson.edu

Email

riackso5@umd.edu

Email

pmoniodis@ubalt.edu

xzheng@ubalt.edu
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\ UNIVERSITY SYSTEM Institutional Research Directors

> of MARYLAND University System of Maryland
As of July 13, 2021

University of Maryland, Baltimore

Address Name Phone Email

Office of Institutional Gregory Spengler
Effectiveness, Strategic Planning  Associate Vice President
and Assessment

220 Arch Street, 14" Floor
Baltimore, MD 21201

(410) 706-1264 gspengler@umaryland.edu

Brian Scruggs

Senior Research Analyst (410) 706-1265 bscruggs@umaryland.edu

University of Maryland, Baltimore County

Address Name Phone Email
Office of Institutional Research Connie Pierson

’ 410) 455- krach .
Analysis & Decision Support Associate Vice Provost () ARE-ETEE rel Gk
Admin. Building,

Shannon Tinney Lichtinger

1 Hill ircl
000 Hilltop Circle Associate Director

Baltimore, MD 21250

(410) 455-2139 tinney@umbc.edu

University of Maryland, College Park

Address Name Phone Email
Office of Institutional Research Sharon A. La Voy

’ 1) 405-382 I .
Planning & Assessment Assistant Vice Provost (001 AL B e
1101 Mitchell Building Pam Phillips

(301) 405-5685 pphillip@umd.edu

College Park, MD 20742-5260 Associate Director
University of Maryland, Eastern Shore

Address Name Phone Email

Office of Institutional Research,  Urban Wiggins (410) 621-2996 utwiggins@umes.edu

Planning, & Assessment Vice Provost
J. T. Williams Hall, Suite 1101 Fawzia Abbas
Princess Anne, MD 21853 Associate Director (410) 621-2259 fabbas@umes.edu

University of Maryland, Global Campus

Address Name Phone Email

Office Accredltatlon, . Chrlstopher Davis (301) 985-7414 christopher.davis@umgc.edu
Compliance & Reporting Vice President

3501 University Blvd. East Shannon Acton

Adelphi, MD 20783 Senior Analyst (301) 985-6459 shannon.acton@umgc.edu

University of Maryland, Center for Environmental Science

Address Name Phone Email

P.O. Box 775 Dave Nemazie

Cambridge, MD 21804 Chief of Staff (410) 221-2006 nemazie@ca.umces.edu



http://www.umaryland.edu/institutionalresearch/about-the-office/staff-directory/
mailto:gspengler@umaryland.edu
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University System of Maryland

Address Name Phone Email

Chad Muntz

Assistant Vice Chancellor for (301) 445-2737 cmuntz@usmd.edu
Office of Institutional Research,  Accountability and Planning
Data & Analytics Laura Walker
3300 Metzerott Road Senior Institutional Research (301) 445-1966 alwalker@usmd.edu
Adelphi MD 20783 Data Analyst

Anthony Foster
Associate Vice Chancellor for (301) 445-1912 afoster@usmd.edu
Accountability and Planning



http://www.usmd.edu/usm/adminfinance/IR/
mailto:cmuntz@usmd.edu
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